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These CRs were agreed by CT4 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#100 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.244
	0727
	2
	Rel-17
	Correction the format of NF Instance Id
	A
	17.8.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232621
	Huawei
	TEI16
	2, 8.2.175
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.244
	0728
	2
	Rel-18
	Correction the format of NF Instance Id
	A
	18.1.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232622
	Huawei
	TEI16
	2, 8.2.175
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.244
	0729
	1
	Rel-16
	Correction the format of NF Instance Id
	F
	16.11.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232620
	Huawei
	TEI16
	
	

	29.518
	0890
	-
	Rel-17
	Add group member UE(s) for a group subscription
	F
	17.9.0
	CT4#115-e
	C4-231264
	Huawei
	TEI17
	6.2.8, A.3
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.518
	0891
	-
	Rel-18
	Add group member UE(s) for a group subscription
	A
	18.1.0
	CT4#115-e
	C4-231265
	Huawei
	TEI17
	6.2.8, A.3
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.518
	0912
	1
	Rel-18
	Correction the name of taiList attribute in TargetArea
	A
	18.1.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232453
	Huawei
	TEI17
	6.2.6.2.24
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.518
	0924
	-
	Rel-17
	Correction the name of taiList attribute in TargetArea
	F
	17.9.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232454
	Huawei
	TEI17
	6.2.6.2.24
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 


